
Psychology Services from Bloom 

Healthcare

At Bloom Healthcare, our Psychologists offer a 

range of services for people with disabilities. 

We provide services: 

• In your home or in the community.

• Tailored to meet your specific needs under 

your NDIS plan. 
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Our Psychology Services

We have experts in: 

• Clinical Psychology. 

• Counselling Psychology. 

• Developmental Psychology. 

• Behavioural Psychology. 

Our team specialises in providing services for 

people with Autism and other disabilities. 
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How We Can Help

Our counselling services can help you: 

• Manage mental health issues like anxiety 

and depression. 

• Cope with other psychological challenges. 

We offer: 

• Trauma counselling to help you recover 

from stressful or traumatic events. 

• Support for men, women, and children, 

because we understand that everyone faces 

different challenges. 
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Our Approach

At Bloom Healthcare, we believe: 

• Every person is unique. 

• Everyone deserves high-quality 

psychology services. 

We are here to help you: 

• Overcome challenges. 

• Take control of your life. 

• Reach your full potential. 
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Contact Us

If you need help with your mental health, contact 

Bloom Healthcare today to learn more about our 

Psychology services. 


